
Important Phone Numbers 

 
Athletics – 631.471.1335 
 
District Office - 631.471.1300 
 
Food Services – 631.471.1353 
 
Security – 631.471.8729 
 
Student Services – 631.471.1890 
 
Transportation – 631.471.1380 

Sachem Central School District 

 

 

Dr. Christopher Pellettieri 

Superintendent 

cpellettieri@sachem.edu 

631.471.1336 

SENECA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL 

 “Be Kind, Be Honest,  

Be Humble,  

Be Your Best.” 

 

SENECA DEPARTMENT CHAIRS 

631.471.1850 

CTE – Mary Faller – Ext. 4545 

mfaller@sachem.edu 

English – Heather Stumpf – Ext. 4521 

hstumpf@sachem.edu 

Math – Missy Aronow – Ext. 4524 

maronow@sachem.edu 

Science – Kathleen Perun – Ext. 4525 

kperun@sachem.edu 

Social Studies – Christina Surdi  

Ext. 4522 

csurdi@sachem.edu 

Special Education – Veronica Portanova 

 Ext. 4523 

vportanova@sachem.edu 

 

 

 

Seneca Middle School  
••• 

850 Main Street, Holbrook, NY 11741 
••• 

631.471.1850 
••• 

Gemma M. Salvia, Principal  
••• 

gsalvia@sachem.edu 
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ADMINISTRATION 
631.471.1850 

 
Gemma M. Salvia 

gsalvia@sachem.edu 

Principal 

 

Dr. Georgia Afxendiou 

gafxendiou@sachem.edu 

Assistant Principal 

 

Kevin Miller 

kmiller3@sachem.edu 

Assistant Principal 

 
http://www.sachem.edu/ 
schools/seneca_middle_ 

school 
 

Facebook  

Seneca Middle School Parents  

 

Twitter 

Seneca_ms 

 

Remind 

@senecams to 949.243.0265 

GUIDANCE 

Ada Conte 
aconteperotta@sachem.edu 

6th grade 
 

Kara Proctor 
kproctor@sachem.edu 

7th grade 
 

James Duffy 
jduffy@sachem.edu 

8th grade 
 

631.471.1850 Ext 1 

 
 

ATTENDANCE 
 

631.471.1850 Ext. 1 
 
 

Students need an absent note 
when returning to school 

 from an illness. 

 

BELL SCHEDULE 
 

Period 1:          8:10am-8:53am 
 

Homeroom:   8:53am-8:59am 
 

Period 2:     9:03am – 9:46am 
 

Period 3:   9:50am – 10:33am 
 

Period 4:  10:37am – 11:20am 
 

Period 5:  11:24am – 12:07pm 
 

Period 6:  12:11pm – 12:54pm 
 

Period 7:     12:58pm – 1:41pm 
 

Period 8:      1:45pm – 2:28pm 
 
 
 

Extra help:  2:35pm – 3:17pm 

 

 

DRUG AND ALCOHOL COUNSELOR 
Stephanie Garcia Ext. 4518 

sgarcia@sachem.edu 
 

SOCIAL WORKER 
Sarah Kinard Ext. 4526 
skinard@sachem.edu 

 

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST  
Cyndi  Tloczkowski Ext. 4527 

ctloczkowski@sachem.edu 
 

631.471.1850 

 

 
 

 

NURSES 
631.471.1850 Ext. 2 

 

Dianne McDonough 
dmcdonough@sachem.edu 

 

Victoria Petersen 
vpetersen@sachem.edu 

 

Fax:  631. 471.1849 

 
SENECA PTA 

 
President 

Lisa Haggerty 
 

Vice President 
Nicole Cudjoe-Golding 

 
Secretary 

Mary Tarantino 
 

Treasurer 
Kelly Walstrum 

 

file:///C:/Users/gafxendiou/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/EAC8QTMC/gsalvia@sachem.edu
mailto:gafxendiou@sachem.edu
mailto:kmiller3@sachem.edu
http://www.sachem.edu/schools/seneca_middle_school
http://www.sachem.edu/schools/seneca_middle_school
http://www.sachem.edu/schools/seneca_middle_school
mailto:aconteperotta@sachem.edu
mailto:kproctor@sachem.edu
mailto:jduffy@sachem.edu
file:///C:/Users/gafxendiou/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/EAC8QTMC/sgarcia@sachem.edu
mailto:skinard@sachem.edu
file:///C:/Users/gafxendiou/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/EAC8QTMC/ctloczkowski@sachem.edu
file:///C:/Users/gafxendiou/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/EAC8QTMC/dmcdonough@sachem.edu
file:///C:/Users/gafxendiou/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/EAC8QTMC/vpetersen@sachem.edu

